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2024 Schedule
Mon Feb 24 9:13am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Footballball

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
ChemTrailblazers

The Rash

Mad Mortician

The Indian Burn

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Footballball

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
ChemTrailblazers

2 Gurleys 1 Kupp

The Hodge

The Price Is Wrong

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Footballball

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
ChemTrailblazers

The Hodge

The Rash

Siebiscuit

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Footballball

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
2 Gurleys 1 Kupp

The Hodge

The Rash

The Indian Burn

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Footballball

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
2 Gurleys 1 Kupp
Siebiscuit

Rug Cleaners

The Indian Burn

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Footballball

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
ChemTrailblazers

The Hodge

The Rash

Siebiscuit

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Footballball

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
ChemTrailblazers

2 Gurleys 1 Kupp

The Hodge

Siebiscuit

167.60
116.20
146.90
143.50
176.40
111.20

164.10
150.10
130.30
167.20
143.00
114.00

115.90
104.70
183.20
171.60
116.20
153.70

166.60
160.40
124.00
154.20
163.10
114.80

177.60
115.80
110.00
116.50
119.50
108.60

159.30
106.60
143.50
124.40
147.90
102.30

180.70
101.50
110.50

77.80
141.30
124.80

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Siebiscuit

The Hodge

2 Gurleys 1 Kupp
Rug Cleaners

The Price Is Wrong
No Funny Stuff

The Rash

The Indian Burn
Siebiscuit

Mad Mortician
Rug Cleaners
No Funny Stuff

2 Gurleys 1 Kupp
Rug Cleaners

Mad Mortician

The Indian Burn
The Price Is Wrong
No Funny Stuff

ChemTrailblazers
Mad Mortician
Siebiscuit

The Price Is Wrong
Rug Cleaners

No Funny Stuff

The Hodge
ChemTrailblazers
The Rash

Mad Mortician

No Funny Stuff
The Price Is Wrong

The Indian Burn

2 Gurleys 1 Kupp
Rug Cleaners

Mad Mortician

No Funny Stuff
The Price Is Wrong

Rug Cleaners

The Rash

Mad Mortician

The Price Is Wrong
No Funny Stuff
The Indian Burn
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118.10
161.80
139.80
159.50
170.50
158.60

150.90
173.40
173.50
129.70
148.10
109.40

174.20
149.30
118.60
118.80
134.60
146.60

142.30
137.20
115.90
161.50
140.60
132.60

166.30
199.10
205.00
109.20
150.80
130.50

129.60
144.80
159.10
126.90
150.50
153.00

126.10
126.30
165.20

93.30
183.80
145.60
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Footballball

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
ChemTrailblazers

2 Gurleys 1 Kupp

The Hodge

Rug Cleaners

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Footballball

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
ChemTrailblazers

2 Gurleys 1 Kupp

The Rash

Siebiscuit

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Footballball
ChemTrailblazers

2 Gurleys 1 Kupp

The Hodge

Siebiscuit

Mad Mortician

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Footballball

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
ChemTrailblazers

2 Gurleys 1 Kupp

The Hodge

The Rash

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Footballball

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
ChemTrailblazers

2 Gurleys 1 Kupp

The Rash

Rug Cleaners

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Footballball

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
ChemTrailblazers

The Hodge

Rug Cleaners

Mad Mortician

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Footballball

Rug Cleaners

The Indian Burn
ChemTrailblazers

Mad Mortician

No Funny Stuff

The Price Is Wrong

148.40
154.20
153.30
182.80
190.20
141.50

151.00
169.30
154.10
179.90
180.10
141.00

174.70
155.80

86.60
100.10
116.10
171.60

128.30
135.20
194.60
102.70
111.20
137.10

103.50
131.30
104.50
165.00
141.50

89.60

221.90
124.30
128.10
125.60
162.70
148.70

205.40
164.70
118.30
157.20
185.00
147.20
139.20

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Mad Mortician

The Price Is Wrong
The Rash

No Funny Stuff
Siebiscuit

The Indian Burn

The Price Is Wrong
No Funny Stuff
The Hodge

Rug Cleaners

The Indian Burn
Mad Mortician

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
No Funny Stuff

The Price Is Wrong

The Rash

Rug Cleaners

The Indian Burn

No Funny Stuff
Siebiscuit

The Price Is Wrong
The Indian Burn
Rug Cleaners

Mad Mortician

The Price Is Wrong
No Funny Stuff
The Indian Burn
The Hodge
Siebiscuit

Mad Mortician

2 Gurleys 1 Kupp
The Indian Burn
Siebiscuit

The Rash

The Price Is Wrong
No Funny Stuff

2 Gurleys 1 Kupp

The Hodge

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
Siebiscuit

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

149.30

78.20
167.10
183.80
150.50
158.80

154.10
149.40
120.80
170.50

57.90
161.40

115.10
128.70
155.00
119.00
163.40
114.50

208.40
257.80
130.60
122.80
125.40
158.70

133.10
165.80
124.60
188.70
129.50
159.10

137.00
165.60
177.10
153.30
187.30
166.70

150.20
169.90
141.40
143.70
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The Rash

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Footballball

The Hodge

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
ChemTrailblazers

2 Gurleys 1 Kupp

Rug Cleaners

Siebiscuit

The Indian Burn

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Footballball

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
2 Gurleys 1 Kupp

Mad Mortician

No Funny Stuff

Rug Cleaners

Siebiscuit

The Hodge

The Indian Burn

The Price Is Wrong

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
ChemTrailblazers
Footballball

2 Gurleys 1 Kupp
Mad Mortician

No Funny Stuff
Rug Cleaners
Siebiscuit

The Hodge

The Indian Burn
The Price Is Wrong

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 18

2 Gurleys 1 Kupp
ChemTrailblazers
Footballball
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
Mad Mortician

No Funny Stuff
Rug Cleaners
Siebiscuit

The Hodge

The Indian Burn
The Price Is Wrong
The Rash

212.80

205.30
157.20
128.20
174.80
164.90
153.60
202.00
130.10

187.90
187.80
169.50

92.90
184.30

93.50
175.20
142.40
107.70
118.00

144.00
151.10
167.90
157.80
123.00
130.20
178.20
159.10
111.60
167.40

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

The Price Is Wrong
The Rash

No Funny Stuff
Mad Mortician

The Rash
ChemTrailblazers

The Rash
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS

No Games Scheduled

72.10
128.90
166.30

63.80
144.10
144.30

56.80
136.70
138.30
102.30
131.40
152.40

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

128.20
166.90

99.60
173.30

191.90
188.30

188.80
85.90
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